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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 13. - 14.6.2019

Konkurencja 9 Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny Open
13.06.2019 - 10:42 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. Staniszewski Bartosz 05 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 2:06.95 518 28.61
2. Geisner Kamil 05 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie2:07.58 511 29.65 33.39 33.42 31.12
3. Gruszczyński Filip 05 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie2:13.61 444 30.66 34.08 34.99 33.88
4. Harazim Filip 05 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:14.48 436
5. Kucharski Paweł 05 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 2:14.89 432 31.25 34.98 35.55 33.11
6. Wawrzyniak Kajetan 05 KS Górnik Radlin 2:20.94 379 31.95 35.00
7. Chmielniak Michał 05 UKS Victoria Kozy 2:22.38 367 31.56 36.65 38.05 36.12
8. Pisarek Kacper 05 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:23.22 361
9. Kołodziejczyk Maciej 05 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie2:23.72 357 33.31 36.74 37.80 35.87

10. Bielski Filip 05 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 2:28.24 325 32.93 37.86 39.50 37.95
11. Gorczyński Szymon 05 MKS MOS Katowice 2:29.44 317 34.30 38.77 38.24 38.13
12. Pakosiewicz Jakub 05 MOSM Tychy 2:29.68 316
13. Magner Szymon 05 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 2:31.24 306 34.63 37.12
14. Wasiuk Sebastian 05 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:31.37 305
15. Burda Paweł 05 RMKS Rybnik 2:31.58 304 34.06 38.32 40.55 38.65
16. Duda Kacper 05 RMKS Rybnik 2:32.07 301 34.18 39.36 40.36 38.17
17. Machura Szymon 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:34.06 290 33.96 39.75 41.70 38.65
18. Piątkiewicz Aleksander 05 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 2:37.95 269 35.38 40.01
19. Starzec Jan 05 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 2:41.19 253 34.86 39.94 43.74 42.65
20. Biel Adam 05 UKS Salmo Żory 2:41.94 249 37.40 41.15 42.17 41.22
21. Ryszkowski Mateusz 05 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:43.14 244 36.57 41.92 43.20 41.45
22. Zaczkowski Patryk 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:56.41 193 39.97 44.83 46.74 44.87

15 lat

1. Gabryś Maciej 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:01.74 588 28.63 31.79 31.34 29.98
2. Paszek Jakub 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:05.23 540 27.93 32.64 32.30 32.36
3. Śliwka Jakub 04 UKS Salmo Żory 2:05.93 531
4. Kowolik Alex 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:06.77 520 29.44 32.08 33.07 32.18
5. Lewicki Jakub 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:07.14 516 28.57 33.13
6. Plewka Przemysław 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:08.27 502 29.18 33.50 33.98 31.61
7. Skalski Konrad 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:09.58 487 29.83 33.55 33.43 32.77
8. Ellgoth Szymon 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:09.86 484 29.51 33.28 34.23 32.84
9. Dudkowiak Bartłomiej 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:10.26 480

10. Ochman Mateusz 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:10.86 473 29.42 33.45 33.90 34.09
11. Goik Bartłomiej 04 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 2:14.79 433 30.45 34.02 35.17 35.15
12. Kołder Paweł 04 Ks ,,Mariosport'' 2:16.20 420 30.16 33.80 36.66 35.58
13. Haspert Bartłomiej 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:17.37 409 30.80 34.19 35.86 36.52
14. Kwiatkowski Mikołaj 04 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 2:17.89 404 30.29 35.59
15. Nowotarski Mateusz 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:22.35 367 32.04 35.87 37.46 36.98
16. Oleksy Jakub 04 UKS Salmo Żory 2:23.55 358
17. Hejnar Michał 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:33.07 295 32.82 38.78 41.27 40.20
18. Lechowski Dominik 04 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 2:34.22 289 33.68 39.40 41.58 39.56

16 - 18 lat

1. Milbrant Kacper 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1:58.30 640 28.67 30.99 30.58 28.06
2. Lesik Jarosław 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:05.73 533 28.95 31.86 32.34 32.58
3. Zwadło Piotr 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:05.81 532
4. Karpiel Dominik 01 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:05.84 532 28.60 31.62 32.59 33.03
5. Rychel Maksymilian 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:08.71 497 28.97 33.85 34.73 31.16
6. Tatura Paweł 02 UKS  Wodnik-29 Katowice 2:12.92 451 29.97 34.82 35.13 33.00
7. Janecki Mateusz 01 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 2:14.16 439 29.94 33.82 35.58 34.82
8. Władyka Marcin 02 UKS  Wodnik-29 Katowice 2:14.73 433 30.53 34.47 35.49 34.24
9. Kołodziej Mateusz 02 UKS  Wodnik-29 Katowice 2:14.88 432 30.75 34.71 35.33 34.09

10. Skoczylas Michał 03 UKS  Wodnik-29 Katowice 2:16.03 421 30.13 33.53 36.29 36.08
11. Grzegorzyca Paweł 03 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 2:18.26 401 31.05 35.28 36.52 35.41
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 13. - 14.6.2019

Konkurencja 9, Chłopców, 200m dowolny, 16 - 18 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

12. Podsiadło Grzegorz 03 UKS  Wodnik-29 Katowice 2:19.53 390 28.83 39.53
13. Burchard Piotr 03 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:20.06 386 31.69 35.75 36.94 35.68
14. Szlósarczyk Łukasz 03 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 2:20.36 383 30.55 36.23 37.73 35.85
15. Szyniec Jakub 02 RMKS Rybnik 2:22.61 365 31.74 35.43 37.36 38.08

Open

1. Butkiewicz Władysław 00 AZS AWF Katowice 1:56.99 662 27.11 29.41 29.92 30.55
2. Ciastoń Sebastian 99 AZS AWF Katowice 1:58.10 644
3. Milbrant Kacper 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1:58.30 640 28.67 30.99 30.58 28.06
4. Ogorzałek Kamil 99 UKS  Wodnik-29 Katowice 1:58.46 638 28.77 27.99
5. Pióro Artur 91 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 1:59.25 625 27.95 29.75 31.41 30.14
6. Karpiński Jakub 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:00.85 601 28.63
7. Gabryś Maciej 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:01.74 588 28.63 31.79 31.34 29.98
8. Ćwiek Wiktor 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:01.85 586 28.78 31.24 31.42 30.41
9. Paszek Jakub 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:05.23 540 27.93 32.64 32.30 32.36

10. Lesik Jarosław 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:05.73 533 28.95 31.86 32.34 32.58
11. Zwadło Piotr 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:05.81 532
12. Karpiel Dominik 01 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:05.84 532 28.60 31.62 32.59 33.03
13. Śliwka Jakub 04 UKS Salmo Żory 2:05.93 531
14. Kowolik Alex 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:06.77 520 29.44 32.08 33.07 32.18
15. Staniszewski Bartosz 05 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 2:06.95 518 28.61
16. Lewicki Jakub 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:07.14 516 28.57 33.13
17. Geisner Kamil 05 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie2:07.58 511 29.65 33.39 33.42 31.12
18. Plewka Przemysław 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:08.27 502 29.18 33.50 33.98 31.61
19. Rychel Maksymilian 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:08.71 497 28.97 33.85 34.73 31.16
20. Skalski Konrad 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:09.58 487 29.83 33.55 33.43 32.77

Wróbel Igor 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:09.58 487 30.82 33.11 33.94 31.71
22. Ellgoth Szymon 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:09.86 484 29.51 33.28 34.23 32.84
23. Dudkowiak Bartłomiej 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:10.26 480
24. Ochman Mateusz 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:10.86 473 29.42 33.45 33.90 34.09
25. Tatura Paweł 02 UKS  Wodnik-29 Katowice 2:12.92 451 29.97 34.82 35.13 33.00
26. Gruszczyński Filip 05 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie2:13.61 444 30.66 34.08 34.99 33.88
27. Janecki Mateusz 01 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 2:14.16 439 29.94 33.82 35.58 34.82
28. Harazim Filip 05 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:14.48 436
29. Władyka Marcin 02 UKS  Wodnik-29 Katowice 2:14.73 433 30.53 34.47 35.49 34.24
30. Goik Bartłomiej 04 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 2:14.79 433 30.45 34.02 35.17 35.15
31. Kołodziej Mateusz 02 UKS  Wodnik-29 Katowice 2:14.88 432 30.75 34.71 35.33 34.09
32. Kucharski Paweł 05 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 2:14.89 432 31.25 34.98 35.55 33.11
33. Skoczylas Michał 03 UKS  Wodnik-29 Katowice 2:16.03 421 30.13 33.53 36.29 36.08
34. Kołder Paweł 04 Ks ,,Mariosport'' 2:16.20 420 30.16 33.80 36.66 35.58
35. Haspert Bartłomiej 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:17.37 409 30.80 34.19 35.86 36.52
36. Kwiatkowski Mikołaj 04 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 2:17.89 404 30.29 35.59
37. Grzegorzyca Paweł 03 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 2:18.26 401 31.05 35.28 36.52 35.41
38. Chowaniec Mateusz 95 UKS Trójka 2:18.46 399 31.33 36.52 36.58 34.03
39. Podsiadło Grzegorz 03 UKS  Wodnik-29 Katowice 2:19.53 390 28.83 39.53
40. Burchard Piotr 03 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:20.06 386 31.69 35.75 36.94 35.68
41. Szlósarczyk Łukasz 03 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 2:20.36 383 30.55 36.23 37.73 35.85
42. Wawrzyniak Kajetan 05 KS Górnik Radlin 2:20.94 379 31.95 35.00
43. Nowotarski Mateusz 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:22.35 367 32.04 35.87 37.46 36.98
44. Chmielniak Michał 05 UKS Victoria Kozy 2:22.38 367 31.56 36.65 38.05 36.12
45. Szyniec Jakub 02 RMKS Rybnik 2:22.61 365 31.74 35.43 37.36 38.08
46. Pisarek Kacper 05 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:23.22 361
47. Oleksy Jakub 04 UKS Salmo Żory 2:23.55 358
48. Kołodziejczyk Maciej 05 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie2:23.72 357 33.31 36.74 37.80 35.87
49. Bielski Filip 05 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 2:28.24 325 32.93 37.86 39.50 37.95
50. Gorczyński Szymon 05 MKS MOS Katowice 2:29.44 317 34.30 38.77 38.24 38.13
51. Pakosiewicz Jakub 05 MOSM Tychy 2:29.68 316
52. Magner Szymon 05 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 2:31.24 306 34.63 37.12
53. Wasiuk Sebastian 05 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:31.37 305
54. Burda Paweł 05 RMKS Rybnik 2:31.58 304 34.06 38.32 40.55 38.65
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 13. - 14.6.2019

Konkurencja 9, Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

55. Duda Kacper 05 RMKS Rybnik 2:32.07 301 34.18 39.36 40.36 38.17
56. Hejnar Michał 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:33.07 295 32.82 38.78 41.27 40.20
57. Machura Szymon 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:34.06 290 33.96 39.75 41.70 38.65
58. Lechowski Dominik 04 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 2:34.22 289 33.68 39.40 41.58 39.56
59. Piątkiewicz Aleksander 05 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 2:37.95 269 35.38 40.01
60. Starzec Jan 05 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 2:41.19 253 34.86 39.94 43.74 42.65
61. Biel Adam 05 UKS Salmo Żory 2:41.94 249 37.40 41.15 42.17 41.22
62. Ryszkowski Mateusz 05 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:43.14 244 36.57 41.92 43.20 41.45
63. Zaczkowski Patryk 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:56.41 193 39.97 44.83 46.74 44.87


